
Feeding Suggestion

 Age (Developmental Stage)

8 - 12 weeks
12 - 22 weeks
Dry sows & boars
Lactating sows (add an extra 0.25 for each piglet)

 
Pig Grower
(Kg per day)

Ad lib
1.0 - 2.0 Kg
2.0 - 2.5 Kg
2.5 - 3.5 Kg

GENERAL FEEDING GUIDELINES

Castlereagh pig grower finisher pellets are formulated 
to provide all the nutrients vitamins and minerals that a 
pig from 8 weeks of age requires.  The principal source 
of energy in Castlereagh grower and finisher pellet is 
carbohydrates and fats. Protein is just as important as 
energy. Proteins supply the building materials from 
which body tissue and many body regulators, such as 
enzymes and hormones, are made. Each protein is 
made up of several nitrogen compounds called amino 
acids. There are 22 or more amino acids. Of these 22 
or so, 10 are essential because the pig cannot manufac-
ture sufficient quantities to permit maximum growth 
and performance. This is why the feed you choose 
needs to be complete, because the growing pig can only 
get these essential amino acids from the feed supplied.
Of all the common farm animals the pig is most likely 
to suffer from vitamin and mineral deficiencies. 
Because of the greater prevalence of confinement 
feeding the only way the pig can get what it needs is 
from the ration.

FEEDING SUGGESTION

INGREDIENTS

Wheat bran, wheat pollard, barley, soybean meal, calcium magnesium carbonate (dolomite), salt 
and Castlereagh Premium Vitamin & Mineral premix.

• 100% All natural!

• Castlereagh’s Premium 
Vitamin & Mineral Premix 
will give your  animals the 
gift of health and vitality. 

• Excellent feed conversion 
rate.

• Processing is minimal to 
help every grain hold it’s 
natural goodness that can be 
lost through over process-
ing, cooking  or extruding. 

• Our gentle steam pelleting 
process locks in the natural 
nutrition for easier digestion 
& absorption.

• Soybean meal supplies 
quality amino acids for 
rapid growth.

• High in energy - contains 
trace vitamins and minerals.

Heat Rating

Suitable for pigs from 

8 weeks of age 18Kg - 109Kgs.

Castlereagh Pig Grower Pellets is a complete feed and as such the addition of other grains and 
supplements only serves to unbalance the ration.

Castlereagh Pig Grower finisher pellets are formulated to provide 

all the nutrients, vitamins and minerals that a pig from 8 weeks of 

age requires.

Estimated levels 
supplied in 1kg of 

Pig Pellets

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Protein (%)
Fat (%)
Fibre (%) 
Digestible Energy (Mj/Kg)
Salt Maximum(%)

Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Vit A
Vit D3
Vit E
Vit K
Cal Pantothenate
Folic Acid

16.0
4.0
15.0
11.0
1.0

8.12 g
8 g
6 g
3,333 iu
333 iu
60 mg
0.8 mg
4.8 mg
1.08 mg

4.4 mg
0.012 mg
11 mg
0.58 mg
2.2 mg
66 mg
0.04 mg
0.03 mg
0.066 mg
0.16 mg
10 mg
23 mg
25 mg
25 mg

Vit B2 Riboflavin
Vit B12
Niacin
Vit B6 Pyridoxine
Vit B1 Thiamine
Choline Chloride
Biotin
Cobalt as sulphate
Iodine as potassium iodide
Selenium as selenite
Copper as sulphate
Iron as ferrous sulphate
Manganese as sulphate
Zinc as oxide


