

The Healthy Choice



Suitable for pigs from 8 weeks of age 18Kg - 109Kgs.

- 100% All natural!
- Castlereagh's Premium
 Vitamin & Mineral Premix
 will give your animals the
 gift of health and vitality.
- Excellent feed conversion rate.
- Processing is minimal to help every grain hold it's natural goodness that can be lost through over processing, cooking or extruding.
- Our gentle steam pelleting process locks in the natural nutrition for easier digestion & absorption.
- Soybean meal supplies quality amino acids for rapid growth.
- High in energy contains trace vitamins and minerals.

PIG GROWER PELLETS

Castlereagh Pig Grower finisher pellets are formulated to provide all the nutrients, vitamins and minerals that a pig from 8 weeks of age requires.

GENERAL FEEDING GUIDELINES

Castlereagh pig grower finisher pellets are formulated to provide all the nutrients vitamins and minerals that a pig from 8 weeks of age requires. The principal source of energy in Castlereagh grower and finisher pellet is carbohydrates and fats. Protein is just as important as energy. Proteins supply the building materials from which body tissue and many body regulators, such as enzymes and hormones, are made. Each protein is made up of several nitrogen compounds called amino acids. There are 22 or more amino acids. Of these 22 or so, 10 are essential because the pig cannot manufacture sufficient quantities to permit maximum growth and performance. This is why the feed you choose needs to be complete, because the growing pig can only get these essential amino acids from the feed supplied. Of all the common farm animals the pig is most likely to suffer from vitamin and mineral deficiencies. Because of the greater prevalence of confinement feeding the only way the pig can get what it needs is from the ration.



FEEDING SUGGESTION

Age (Developmental Stage)	Pig Grower (Kg per day)
8 - 12 weeks	Ad lib
12 - 22 weeks	1.0 - 2.0 K g
Dry sows & boars	2.0 - 2.5 K g
Lactating sows (add an extra 0.25 for each piglet)	2.5 - 3.5 K g

Castlereagh Pig Grower Pellets is a complete feed and as such the addition of other grains and supplements only serves to unbalance the ration.

INGREDIENTS

Folic Acid

Wheat bran, wheat pollard, barley, soybean meal, calcium magnesium carbonate (dolomite), salt and Castlereagh Premium Vitamin & Mineral premix.

supplied in 1kg of

Pig Pellets

4.4 mg

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Protein (%) Fat (%) Fibre (%) Digestible Energy (Mj/Kg)	4.0 15.0 11.0	Vit B12 Niacin Vit B6 Pyridoxine Vit B1 Thiamine	0.012 mg 11 mg 0.58 mg 2.2 mg	
Salt Maximum(%)	1.0	Choline Chloride	66 mg	
		Biotin	0.04 mg	1
Calcium	8.12 g	Cobalt as sulphate	0.03 mg	
Phosphorus	8 g	Iodine as potassium iodide Selenium as selenite	0.066 mg	
Magnesium	6 g		0.16 mg	
Vit A	3,333 iu	Copper as sulphate	10 mg	
Vit D3	333 iu	Iron as ferrous sulphate	23 mg	
Vit E	60 mg	Manganese as sulphate	25 mg	
Vit K	0.8 mg	Zinc as oxide	25 mg	
Cal Pantothenate	4.8 mg	Estimated levels		

1.08 mg

Vit B2 Riboflavin

